
Local Election 07 June 2024

Edenderry LEA - Offaly County Council

 State of the Poll After Count 3 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,251

 10

 8,752

 8,885

 133

 6

 313To save deposit

 3

 3

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

McDonnell, Fergus  0  1,320 Elected -69IndI -

Murray ., Claire. -110  1,251 Elected --FF -

Fitzpatrick, Eddie  0  1,251 Elected --FF -

Quinn, Liam  16  1,172 - 79-FG -

Cribbin, Noel  9  987 - 264-FG -

McDermott, Robert  60  817 - 434-FF -

Murray, Claire  7  716 - 535-SF -

McNamee, John  2  641 - 610-SD -

Hackett, Mark  9  371 - 880-Grn -

Ryan, Rory  7  226 - 1,025-SF -

Non transferable Not effective  0  0
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