State of the Poll After Count 3

Edenderry LEA - Offaly County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	8,885	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	10
Invalid Ballot Papers	133	Seats Filled	3	Quota	1,251
Valid Poll	8,752	Seats Unfilled	3	To save deposit	313

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
McDonnell, Fergus	Indl	0	1,320	Elected	69	-	_
Murray ., Claire.	FF	-110	1,251	Elected	-	-	-
Fitzpatrick, Eddie	FF	0	1,251	Elected	-	-	-
Quinn, Liam	FG	16	1,172	-	-	79	-
Cribbin, Noel	FG	9	987	-	-	264	-
McDermott, Robert	FF	60	817	-	-	434	-
Murray, Claire	SF	7	716	-	-	535	-
McNamee, John	SD	2	641	-	-	610	-
Hackett, Mark	Grn	9	371	-	-	880	-
Ryan, Rory	SF	7	226	-	-	1,025	-
Non transferable Not e	ffective	0	0				